	STATE OF MONTANA TERM CONTRACT 

	Department of Administration

State Procurement Bureau

165 Mitchell Building

PO Box 200135

Helena, MT 59620-0135

Phone: (406) 444-2575    Fax: (406) 444-2529

TTY Users-Dial 711
http://sfsd.mt.gov/


	T.C. #:  MNWNC-108
Title:  Computer Equipment, Peripherals & Related Services 2015-2020
This is  FORMDROPDOWN 
  FORMDROPDOWN 
 contract.



	CONTRACT TERM
	FROM: October 1, 2015
	CONTRACT

STATUS
	NEW    (X)

	
	TO: March 31, 2017
	
	RENEW  (

	VENDOR 

ADDRESS
	Dell Marketing
One Dell Way RRI-33 LEGAL

Round Rock, TX 78682
	ORDER

ADDRESS


	




	ATTN:
	David White
	ATTN:
	

	PHONE:
	(512) 725-3702
	PHONE:
	

	FAX:
	(512) 283-9092
	FAX:
	

	E-MAIL:
	David F _ White@Dell.com
	E-MAIL:
	

	PRICES:
Per Contract
DELIVERY:
Per Contract
F.O.B.:

Per Contract
TERMS:
Per Contract


	REMARKS:   As of May 24, 2016 Executive Order No. 09-2016 is in effect. This Executive Order prohibits executive branch agencies from procuring servers, storage, and cloud services. Agencies with questions should contact the State Procurement Bureau at 406-444-2575.
To place an order use the Online Market Place for State of Montana via eMACS by logging in through www.epass.mt.gov  to the shopping cart icon – Dell punch out.  Or to contact one of the resellers on the attached list to place an order.

Contract document and information located at http://www.naspovaluepoint.org/#/contract-details/52/overview/general 

	IFB/RFP No.:  
	Steve Haynes, CONTRACTS OFFICER
                                    DATE: May 16, 2016


	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE


[image: image1.jpg]Dell Authorized Contract Resellers for WSCA|NASPO

Montana

The following Resellers are authorized to accept orders and payments for Dell under the
terms and conditions of the NASPO ValuePoint Master Agreement No. MNWNC-108
Participating Addendum.

Reseller Address Point of Contact Email/Phone
Advanced 12405 Grant Street, Patrick Smith 303-301-3019,
Systems Denver, CO 80241 psmith@virtual.com
Group
CDW 200 N. Milwaukee Pam Janutolo 203-851-7177

Avenue, Vernon Hills, pam@cdwg.com

IL 60061
Corporate 910 Brooks Street, Mike McKay 406-329-7660
Technology Missoula, MT 59801 mmckay@ctgmt.com
Group
High Point 1207 Prairie Pkwy Damon Andrews damon@highpointnetworks.com
Networks West Fargo, ND

58078
Information 830 Front Street, Reed Brus 406-447-3368 reed@itcmt.com
Technology Helena, MT 59601 Justin Porter 406-447-3363 justin@itcmt.com
Core Luke Lucas 406-447-3364 luke@itcmt.com
SHI 290 Davidson Ave, Gov (SLG): andrea_keno@shi.com
International Somerset, NJ 08873  Andrea Keno 425-457-2462
Corporation Edu (K12- Dan_Pressleyh@shicom

HighEd): 801-230-9584

Dan Pressley

Quote requests:
northwest@shi.com

Revised April 1, 2016




